www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 03/2022
MPM4511  Pressure Transmitter
MPM4511 pressure transmitter has the pressure chamber
which is made of single complete stainless steel piece, and
all-metal sealing structure.The transmitter uses micro-fusion
technology and has specially designed structure. It adopts
the overall digital calibration and temperature compensation.
This transmitter can meet the OEM customers’large volume

www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 03/2022
04
Order Guide
MPM4511 Pressure Transmitter
         Range 0bar ～ 16bar...1000bar
[0 ～ X]bar X: Actual pressure range
Code Electrical Connection
B1 4-pin Plug(Mini Hirschmann )
B2 Cable (Default 0.5m)
B4 4-pin Plug(M12×1)
B5 Packard Plug
Code Output Signal
E 4mA ～ 20mA DC
K1 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC（8V ～ 28VDC power）
K2 0.5V ～ 4.5V DC（ 5V±0.1V  DC power）
Code Process Connection
C2 G1/4 male, face type seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
C6 NPT1/4 male
C16 G3/8 male, face type seal
C25 G1/2 male, waterline seal
MPM4511             [0 ～ 16]bar         B1          E            C2                                                     the whole spec.
Notes